C
A
B
L
E
 —
 E
M

Nominal Maximum Pulling Tension Nominal
Fibre Cable Diameter (Newtons) Net Weight
Count (mm) Installation Long Term (kg/km)
4 5.3 1500 495 23
6 5.3 1500 495 25
8 5.8 1500 495 30
12 6.2 1500 495 35
16 13.3 1500 495 143
24 15.0 1500 495 190
48 18.3 4200 1400 255
72 21.9 5400 1800 384
PART # FIBRE COUNT CONSTRUCTION
9GD8H004C-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 4  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 4 fibres
9GD8H006D-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 6 fibres
9GD8H008E-E201M. . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 8 fibres
9GD8H012G-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 12  . . . . . . . . . .1 tube of 12 fibres
PART # FIBRE COUNT CONSTRUCTION
9GD8H016C-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 16  . . . . . . . . . .4 tubes of 4 fibres
9GD8H024D-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 24  . . . . . . . . . .4 tubes of 6 fibres
9GD8H048G-E201M . . . . . . . . . . 48  . . . . . . . . . .4 tubes of 12 fibres
9GD8H072G-TE201M . . . . . . . . . 72  . . . . . . . . . .6 tubes of 12 fibres
Siemon — EMEA HQ & UK
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1932 571771
Siemon — France